
El Su b S ta

29

12

87. 9m

4

COM MON CLOSE

14

7

FB
1Drain

NORTHFORD CLOSE

Fo ot

Bridge

28

9

17

5

95

80

FB s

Ponds

Drain

Copse

Fo otb r id ge

Ratcoombe

FB

CS

De f

Drai
n

Dr
ain

Dr
ain

16

11

65

Squire's Copse

Northford

1

6

Sluice

19

Shrivenham Park Golf Club

DA
YS

 G
RO

UN
D

7

2

Brook

LB

SHUTE AVENUE

Pa
th  

(um
)

21

18

1
Sewage

32

FB

Works

1

1

7

33

Te lep hon e

18

FB

Brid ge

LAK
E ROAD

Playgro und

17

93. 2m

15

21

Fairview

BARRINGTON ROAD

Lodge

Tuckmill

91. 1m

15

Pipeline

Beckett

12

PENNYHOOKS LANE

1

Sluice

1

Works

2

1

Excha ng e

Northford

49 10

14

90. 8m

1

2

Sw iss Cottage

1

4

MS

2

Drain

BECKETT AVENUE

Oakmead

6

FB

2

5

Excha ng e

3

95. 7m

Yew Tree Cottage

Te lep hon e

11

82
2

12

16

10a

52

4

6

THE MEWS

66

12

97. 2m

21

2

39

LB

Tuckmill Brook

46

5

41

Gardens

9

1

2

8

26

25

33

66

74

63

12

El Su b S ta

10

24

19

6

Path

Watchfield

6

40

58

57

9

3

Allotment

16

97. 0m

4

51

18

27

1

8

MAIDEN'S CLOSE

32

SQUIRES ROAD

68

55a

5

11

49

14

16

14

4

PW

15

27

3

10

7

78

9

She lt er

38

OXFORD

10
3

71

22

SQ
UA

RE

Bromlea

45

9

18

FB

78

6

20

77

Drain

16

2

55

2

13

EAGLE LANE

110

6

2

68

Pennyhooks Brook

PH

1

21

93. 8m

53

12

102

ST
AR

 L
AN

E

61

69

6

Primary School

36

CHAPEL HILL

3

NORTH STREET

45

5

2

13

36

96

9

74

75

Watchfield

59

HIGH STREET

OAK ROAD

75

56

El Sub S
ta

3

1

26

67

4

90

1

Path  (um )

Ta nks

Fo otb r id ge

Fo otb r id ge

Path  (um )

Drain

Wellingtons

Pon d

Path
 (u

m )

Path  (um )

Fo otb r id ge

Path

GP

419

Pon d
54

The
Old

Chapel

53a

The Old Sawmill

Silver
Birch

Northford

Cottages 5

7

House

5

1

Dece mber
Cottage

CS

De f

Tk S

CS

CS

De f

De f

De f

De f

Tk S

43a

10a
10

27b

27a

St
Thomas
Church

Drain

41b

41a

Allotment
Gardens

FB

FB

50

47

FB

Play Area

FB

53

40

48

52

37

33

Balancing
Pond

41c

2

125

9

2
2a

BLENHEIM ROAD

6

1119

8

1

2

37

21
23

7

39

15

ESS

Path  (um )

FAR ING DO N R OA D

8

1
9

11

19

15

17

ANSO N D RIVE

34

CR
ES

CE
NT

LYSANDER

4
8

29

3
1

6

18

8

Slopin g masonry

Pi
pe

lin
e

7

9

5

HA
ST

IN
GS

 R
O

AD

2

16

BEVERL EY R OAD

Drain

Drain

Path
 (u

m )

Pon d

71

69

10

31

Pond

11

22

33

2

3

55
57

1

4

ARG OSY ST REET

47

MS

19 20

2

Balancing Ponds

3 4

1

10 12 13

77

Path  (um )

14 17 18

8

4

15 16

27

7

26

Path

31

7 8 9 11

3

28

30

Ppg  Sta

29

79

O utfa l l

Watchf ield
Village

Hall

Estate)
Industrial(Nor thfordThe Orchard

View
Orchard

V095

19
00

00

© Crown copyright. 
Vale of White Horse District Council 100019525

´

0 100 20050 Meters

Land at Shrivenham Park Golf Club,  Pennyhooks La 1:5,000


